Connection Details
Screen to case
+ve Power (White)
0V (Black)
No Connection (Red)
No Connection (Blue)

Environmental
Typical Frequency Response (at 100mV/g) Applications
How To Order
Electrical
MechanicalTechnical Performance
Key Features
• High Temperature
• Protective Conduit
• Premium design
Vibration sensor should be firmly fixed to a flat surface
(spot face surface may be needed to be produced and
cable anchored to sensor body.)
Industries
Building services, Pulp and Paper,
Mining, Metals, Utilities, Automotive,
Water, Pharmaceutical
Fans, Motors, Pumps, Compressors,
Centrifuges, Conveyors, Air Handlers,
Gearboxes, Rolls, Dryers, Presses,
Cooling, VAC, Spindles, Machine Tooling,
Process Equipment
Sensitivity
010   - 10mV/g
030   - 30mV/g
050   - 50mV/g
100   - 100mV/g
250   - 250mV/g
500   - 500mV/g
           Range    Resonant Frequency
      ±800g     34kHz     (2,040kcpm)
      ±250g     33kHz     (1,980kcpm)
      ±160g     32kHz     (1,920kcpm)
      ±80g     30kHz     (1,800kcpm)
      ±32g     28kHz     (1,680kcpm)
      ±16g     26kHz     (1,560kcpm)
Excitation Voltage:
Electrical Noise
Current Range
Bias Voltage
Settling Time
Output Impedance
Case Isolation
18-30Volts DC
0.1mg max
0.5mA to 8mA
10 - 12 Volts DC
2 seconds
200 Ohms max.
>108  Ohms at 500 Volts
see ‘How To Order’ table (nominal)
see: ‘How To Order’ table ±10%